
Ребенок Количество 

детей
531

80

142

87

133

89

531Итого

Челюскинцев

Машинистов

Июльская

Гражданская

Восточная

Детский сад Итого
Группа зачисления.Корпус
Группа зачисления

ЧДОУ Детский сад № 125 г Екатеринбург



Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

		2024-09-13T09:57:57+0500




